Position

Team
Sundance
Ten Sleep
Ten Sleep
Wright
Wright
Big Horn
Sundance
Wright
Moorcroft
Sundance
Sundance
Moorcroft
Newcastle
Sundance
Ten Sleep
Moorcroft
Niobrara County
Big Horn

GIRLS INDIVIDUAL SCORES

First Name
Savanah
Kelsie
Allie
Hannah
Nyah
Sydni
Avery
AJ
Victoria
Karen
Madeline
Abby
Delaney
Shyla
Brooklyn
Krizma
Francheska
Avery

Last Name
Peterson
Griffin
Griffin
Steele
Eisenbraun
Gray
Marchant
VanVleet
Rozell
Ulmer
Fleenor
stroud
Fullerton
Shoun
Norman
Delfino
Bannan
Bolling

Grade
SR
SO

Out
51
48
50
56
53
56
57
56
64
59
67
71
72
75
68
76
77
78

WRIGHT FALL INVITE
9-6-2024

In

39
44
49
48
53
53
52
58
52
63
60
65
65
66
74
69
73
74

Total
90
92
99

104
106
109
109
114
116
122
127
136
137
141
142
145
150
152

Position
1
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Team
Upton
Wright
Wright
Newcastle
Niobrara County
Sundance
Big Horn
Wright
Sundance
Niobrara County
Wright
Ten Sleep
Wright
Newcastle
Tongue River
Sundance
Newcastle
Moorcroft
Upton
Sundance
Ten Sleep
Big Horn
Newcastle
Newcastle
Tongue River
Wright
Big Horn
Sundance
Niobrara County
Wright
Newcastle
Niobrara County
Upton
Sundance
Newcastle
Ten Sleep
Tongue River
Tongue River
Hulett
Tongue River
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BOYS INDIVIDUAL SCORES

First Name
Logan
Truatt
Colton
Thatcher
Hudson
Owen
Luke
Grady
Catch
Aubrey
Carter
lan
Ethan
Jayden
Nickolas
Cash
Coen
Gatlin
Tristan
Halden
Eli
Mason
Tyler
Jaden
Drew
Chris
Tanner
Nash
Charlie
Trenton
Ethan
Keen
Chord
Taigon
Kaden
Kruze
Payton
Hatcher
Logan
Jeremiah

Last Name
Timberman
Strohschein
Gerler
Troftgruben
Leimser
Watt
Koltiska
Lembke
Downey
Manning
Lembke
Dykstra
Barnhurst
Corley
Cain
Peterson
Tavegie
McCrea
Mcnutt
Harmon
Fox
Atherton
Stith
McGuire
Logan
Martinez
White
Downey
Gaukel
Wrigley
Parsons
Coffman
Toth
Barber
Hall
Forshee
Miles
Stutzman
Foster
Dugger

Grade
SR
JR

Out
38
44
41
44
45
47
46
48
47
46
49
50
54
51
46
54
55
53
52
60
57
57
61
49
61
65
61
58
54
62
65
67
63
67
64
65
66
66
62
67

In

40
36
40
41
40
Iy)
48
46
48
52
50
51
47
51
62
54
54
57
58
51
56
56
53
66
55
51
55
59
64
58
57
57
61
59
62
66
66
66
74
70

Total
78
80
81
85
85
89
94
94
95
98
99

101
101
102
108
108
109
110
110
111
113
113
114
115
116
116
116
117
118
120
122
124
124
126
126
131
132
132
136
137



Position
1

2
3
4

GIRLS TEAM SCORES
Team
Sundance
Wright
Ten Sleep
Moorcroft

Total
321
324
333
397

41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49

Position

1
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Moorcroft
Newcastle
Moorcroft
Upton

Niobrara County
Tongue River
Ten Sleep
Niobrara County
Hulett
Sundance

Kurtis
Harrison
McKinnon
will
Joaquin
Derrick
Jhett
Corbin
Tommy
Porter

Elliot
Gross
Purcell
Bowen
Cassiano
Miller
Taylor
Matthews
Bauman
Watt

BOYS TEAM SCORES

Team
Wright
Sundance
Newcastle

Niobrara County

Upton
Ten Sleep

Tongue River

65
67
66
68
69
67
74
68
71
56

72
70
72
70
70
73
67
76
75

Total
354
403
411
425
450
486
493

137
137
138
138
139
140
141
144
146
20 WD



